RESULTS Date: 9.05.2009

NRHA Open, #9 Beginning:
Show # 12900
Total entries: 12 Entries shown: 12 Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI
Entry fee: $ 200 Trophy fee: $ 445 Money added: $ 2000 Retained: 50%
Place Exh.# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score Ji J2 J3
1 42 Chic N Roost 535434 Morey Fisk 14567 Priscilla Jacquard 34885 CAN 222 73 75 74 $827,72
2 80 Star Spangled Whiz 535456 Morey Fisk 14567 Fabrizio Bevilacqua 53838LM CAN 221,5 73,5 735 745 $569,06
3 21 Okie Dun Badger 538440 Dario Carmignani 11787 Andrea  Castrucci 46239 ITA 221 75 73 73 $491,46
1 Laredo Whiz 542847 Dennis Schulz 1710 Saad El Din Hadj-A  bdou 47307 AUT 219,5 74 73 72,5 $245,73
4 10 Mister Hollywood Nic 536664 Dennis Schulz 1710 Jac Point  QH 36054 AUT 219,5 73 73,5 73 $245,73
6 9 Holi Jac Daniels 543748 Tomas Martinek 29843 Tanja Mahnk e 50241 cz 216,5 72,5 71,5 72,5 $206,93
7 47 Lean With Hollywood =~ 537722 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Ro  leska 48677 USA 211,5 70,5 70 71
8 25 Whizard Black Jac 528944 Hynek Machalik 37532 Kalima ks.r.o. 56452 Cz 211 69,5 70 71,5
9 83 Broadaniac Whiz 546397 Scott Buckley 13023 Dorota EI  zbieciak 56503 USA 209 69,5 70 69,5
10 31  Many Golden Smarties 534019 Alexander Syachin 53816 Maciej "Max" Sta hco 56506 RUS 208 69,5 69 69,5
11 98 KS Whizaway 527829 Scott Buckley 13023 Dorota El  zbieciak 56503 USA 206 69,5 68 68,5

12 88 Remedys Moonshine 538932 Karel Barotek 47110 Petr Julina 4 6732 Ccz 199,5 68 65 66,5






RESULTS
NRHA Intermediate Open, #2

Show # 12900

Date: 9.05.2009

Beginning:

Total entries: 16

Entry fee: $ 90

Entries shown: 16
Trophy fee: 280 $

Money added: $ 1000

Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI)

Retained: 50%

Place Exh. #

1

2

10

10

12

99

99

99

99

9

29

85

84

41

74

62

54

95

48

51

58

72

59

31

23

Horse Name

Holi Jac Daniels
Im Magnifique
Dun It Primo Style
Genuine Kam
Hp Pebbles Sail On
Jacs Smart Command
AP Colonel San Chico
Sayos Senorita
Fives Rooster
Pine Lil Haidas
Regina War Blossom
Mega Rocky
Doit Like Dun It
Smart Little Joker
Many Golden Smarties

Kam Playing For You

License # Rider Name
543748 Tomas Martinek
532181 Clint Ramsey
538531 Henry Kuehnel
549352 Peter Simek
538531 Clint Ramsey

531607 Tomasz Turkowski

543213 Helena Tyralova
548652 Klara Salkova
535891 Hynek Fister
550006 Marian Stihel
546755 Klara Salkova
549059 Rafat Dolata
554312 Oliver Ma nczak
537485 Ondrej Slamjak

534019 Alexander Syachin

541401 Martina Jablonicka

NRHA # Owner
29843 TanjaMa hnke
19244 Katarzyna Ro leska
50831 Katrin  Herzer
47640 Juraj Kamaras
19244 Katarzy na Roleska

56316 Dar ia Galant
52305 He lena Tyralova
33029 Milan Mali  k
46808 Klara Salkov a
56435 Klara Sa lkova
33029 Miros lav Dolezal

56604 Janusz Mitek

38972 Gerrit Von Der Hulst
53636 Toma s Slamjak
5381 6 Maciej "Max" Sta nco

4776 8 Juraj Kamaras

NRHA #
50241

48677

44828

33 843

48677

48926

52305

56372

33029

33029

59276

53 176

55036

47573

56506

33843

Ccz

USA

DE

SLO

USA

PL

cz

cz

Ccz

cz

Ccz

PL

PL

Ccz

RUS

SLO

Score

2155

210,5

210

207,5

207,5

207

203,5

202

201

200,5

200,5

193,5

0

0

0

No score

Ji
72

70

70,5

69

69,5

69,5

67,5

67

66,5

67

67

63

No

J2
71,5

70,5

69,5

69

69,5

69

68

67,5

67,5

67

67

64,5

No

J3
72

70

70

69,5

68,5

68,5

68

67,5

67

66,5

66,5

66

0

0

0

No

$423,98
$336,69
$249,4
118,47

118,47



RESULTS Date: 9.05.2009

NRHA Limited Open, #10 Beginning:
Show # 12900
Total entries: 14 Entries shown: 14 Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher |
Entry fee: $ 70 Trophy fee: 100 $ Money added: $ 500 Retained: 50%
Place Exh. # Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score J1 J2 J3
1 49 Skeets Dun 531496 Matteo Vedovato 56728 Andrea Castr ucci 46239 ITA 2125 70,5 70 72 $244,29
2 4 Shining Whiz 542843 Dariusz Teneta 52556 Katarzyna Role ska 48677 PL 2125 70 71 71,5 $194
3 81 Hit It Out 540208 Henry Kuehnel 50831 Dorothee Herze r 57923 DE 2105 70 70 70,5 $143,70
4 84 Genuine Kam 549352 Peter Simek 47640 Juraj Kamaras 33843 SLO 2085 70 69,5 69 $71,85
5 54 Sayos Senorita 548652 Klara Salkova 33029 Milan Malik 56 372 Cz 2045 67,5 68 69 $64,67
6 85 Dun It Primo Style 538531 Henry Kuehnel 50831 Katrin  Herzer 44828 DE 2025 67,5 66 69
7 70 Wishin Smart 541847 Adrian Motyka 52554 Katarzyna Ro leska 48677 PL 202 66,5 67,5 68
8 51 Regina War Blossom 546755 Klara Salkova 33029 Miroslav  Dolezal 59276 Cz 201 66,5 66,5 68
9 23 Kam Playing For You 541401 Martina Jablonicka 47768 Jur aj Kamaras 33843 SLO 199 66 65,5 67,5
9 95 Fives Rooster 535891 Hynek Fister 46808 Klara Salkova 33 029 cCz 199 66,5 65,5 67
11 58 Mega Rocky 549059 Rafat Dolata 56604 Janusz Mitek 53 176 PL 198 67 66 65
12 12 Dualenas Dunnit 543461 Katerina Valaskova 58535 Pio  tr Rudnicki 46515 CZ 196 65 65 66
13 45 Smart N Jac Katerina Valaskova 58535 Zbigniew Frankows ki Ccz 186,5 61,5 62,5 62,5
99 31 Many Golden Smarties 534019 Alexander Syachin 5381 6 Maciej "Max" Sta nco 56506 RUS 0 0 0 0



(Suly



RESULTS Date: 9.05.2009

NRHA Non Pro, #4 Beginning:

Show # 1290

Total entries: 13 Entries shown: Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI)

Entry fee: $ 170 Trophy fee: $ 445 Money added: $ 2000 Retained: 50%

Place Exh. # Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score Jl J2 J3
1 65 Skeets Dun 531496 Andrea Castrucci 46239 Andrea Cast  rucci 46239 ITA 216 72 72 72 | $789,72 |
2 15 Genuine Dry Peppy 536386 Sandra Friesenbiller 25635 San dra Friesenbiller 25635 AUT 213 715 715 70 $542,93
3 6 Okie Dun Badger 538440 Andrea Castrucci 46239 Andrea  Castrucci 46239 ITA 212 7 70,5 70,5 $468,90
4 59 Smart Little Joker 537485 Ondrej Slamjak 53636 Tomas  Slamjak 47573 cz 2105 70 70 70,5 $246,79
5 62 AP Colonel San Chico 543213 Helena Tyralova 52305 He lena Tyralova 52305 Ccz 207 69 69 69 $222,11
6 3 Peppy Bright Star 542416 Tamara Koresova 47565 Tamara Koresova 47565 cz 206,5 69,5 68,5 68,5 $197,43
7 78  Smart Reminic Chic 534815 Monika Julinova 46733 Petr  Julina 46732 cz 206 69,5 69,5 67
8 20 Dots Magnum 550828 Anna Der edowska 51430 Anna Der edowska 51430 PL 2045 69,5 68 67

' ' Color Invest Anna i
9 99  Smart Boy Surprise 538458 Stefan Der edowski 51680 o\t beredowsey sni 23099 PL 200,5 67,5 65 68

10 56  SK Great Pine Smart 546670 Milan Malik 56372 Milan  Malik 56372 Ccz 1625 54,5 55 53
99 55 El Chex 545410 Petr Julina 46732 Petr Julina 46732 Ccz 0 0 0 0
99 43  Mary Surprise Lena 541955 Ema Lupacova 47223 IvaL upacova 47126 Cz 0 0 0 0
99 52 KR Happy Hour 550286 Miroslav Dolezal 59276 Mirosla v Dolezal 59276 cz 0



RESULTS
NRHA Novice Open L1, #7

Show # 12900

Date: 9.05.2009
Beginning:

Total entries: 10
Entry fee: $ 70

Entries shown:
Trophy fee: 100 $

Money added: $ 500

Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher

Retained: 50%

Place Exh. # Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score Jl J2 J3
1 41 Hp Pebbles Sail On 547945 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna R oleska 48677 USA 210,5 71 69 70,5
2 29 Im Magnifique 532181 Clint Ramsey 19244 Katarzyna Rolesk a 48677 USA 2045 685 67,5 68,5
3 48 Pine Lil Haidas 550006 Marian Stihel 56435 Klara Salkov a 33029 Ccz 203 67,5 68 67,5
4 Just Mr Holly Peps 543435 . " 57856 . " 57856 NL

33 Gerrit van Wijngaareden Gerrit van Wijngaareden 194 65 65 64
5 75 WE Peppy Magnolia 548872 Malgorzata Sta sko 56167 Malgorzata Sta $ko 56167 PL 191 63,5 64 63,5
6 67 Flames O Rima 554662 Scott Buckley 13023 Aleksander Jar mula 40247 USA 186,5 63 63 60,5
7 82 SK Shining J 554024 Viera Bel 59152 KamiBelanviera - g9151/50152  SLO 1825

Ining Jac lera belanova Relanava , 60 61,5 61

99 74  Jacs Smart Command 531607 Tomasz Turkowski 56316 Dar ia Galant 48926 PL 0 0 0 0
99 72 Doit Like Dun It 554312 Oliver Ma nczak 38972 Gerrit Von Der Hulst 55036 PL 0 0 0 0
9 76 Zipreyn 554023 Kamil Belan 59151 Kamil Belan/Viera 59151/59152 SLO No score

Belanova
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RESULTS

NRHA Youth 13 & under, #5
Show # 12900

Date: 9.05.2009
Beginning:

Total entries: 3 Entries shown: 3 Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI)
Entry fee: $ 10 Trophy fee: 43 $ Money added: Retained:
Place Exh. # Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score Score
1 35 Psycho Bob 549204 Anna El zbieciak 56504 Dorota El zbieciak 56503 PL 201 66 67,5 67,5
2 38 Whiz A Woody 554600 Anna El Zzbieciak 56504 Dorota El zbieciak 56503 PL 200 66,5 65,5 68
. Brenda
99 39 NA Smartin Daughter 553917 . 55593 Klara Salkova 33029 Cz
Lesniczakova

0 0 0 0



RESULTS Date: 9.05.2009

NRHA Youth, #5 Beginning:
Show # 12900
Total entries: 8 Entries shown: 8 Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI)
Entry fee: $ 10 Trophy fee: 43 $ Money added: Retained:
Place Exh.# Horse Name License # Rider Name NRHA # Owner NRHA # Score
1 3 Peppy Bright Star 542416 Tamara Koresova 47565 Tamara K oresova 47565 Cz 208,5 69,5 69 70
2 Sophie O Rima 549425  Dominik Golminc 55473 Rotislav Cichon/Dominik 46810/55473  CZ 2035 68 67,5 68
Golmine ’
3 79  Diamond Betsy Bear 549052 Zuzanna 56416  Joanna Zwierzchowska 56415 PL 67 67 67
Zwierzchowska 201
4 69 Hollywood Amberqueen 549129  Katarzyna Krawczyk 56540 Katarzyna Krawczyk 56540 PL 1995 68,5 65 66
5 97 Customize Kit 529047 Zuzanna Jarmuta Temp Aleksander Jarmuta 40247 PL 198,5 65 66 67,5
99 66 Jac Out Freckles 549128 Blanka Ku zniak 56454 Stanislawa Kuzniak 56840 PL 0 0 0 0
99 43 Mary Surprise Lena 541955 Ema Lupacova 47223 lvaL upacova 47126 Ccz 0 0 0 0
99 8 Frozen Night Mare 538448  AnnaDer edowska 51430  ColorInvestAnnaiStefan 53099 PL 0
Deredowsev sn i



RESULTS

NRHA Rookie L2, #6
Show # 12900

Date: 9.05.2009
Beginning:

Total entries: 10
Entry fee: $ 50

Entries shown:
Trophy fee: 43 $

Money added: Jackpot

Place Exh.# Horse Name
1 66 Jac Out Freckles
2 70 Wishin Smart
3 90 Sophie O Rima
4 52 KR Happy Hour
5 76 Zipreyn
6 56 SK Great Pine Smart
7 43 Mary Surprise Lena
8 33 Just Mr Holly Peps
9 82 SK Shining Jac
99 50 Tarilena Oky Doc

License # Rider Name
549128 Blanka Ku zniak
541847 Adrian Motyka
549425 Dominik Golminc
550286 Miroslav Dolezal
554023 Kamil Belan
546670 Milan Malik
541955 Ema Lupacova
543435 . .

Gerrit van Wijngaareden
554024 Viera Belanova
554606 Karol Bryta

NRHA #
56454

52554

55473

59276

59151 Kamil Belan/Viera B
56372

47223

57856

59152 Kamil Bel

45174

Judge: Alain Kronshagen (LUX), Janette Steffl (USA), Francois Zurcher (SUI)

Retained: 50%

Owner NRHA #
Stanislawa Kuzniak 56840 PL
Katarzyna Ro leska 48677 PL

Rotislav Cichon/Dominik

; 46810/55473 Ccz
Golminc

Miroslav ~ Dolezal 59276 Ccz

elanova 59151/59152 SLO

Milan M alik 56372 cz
lvaLu pacova 47126 cz
Gerrit van Wijngaareden 57856 NL

an/Viera Belanova 59151/59152 SLO

Karol Bry ta 45174 PL

Score
203

2015

200,5

197
196
193

192,5

187,5
186

0

Jl
68

67

67

66

66
64

64,00

63

61,5

J2
67,5

67

66,5

65,5
63,5

63,5

65
62

61

J3
67,5

67,5

67

65,5

66,5
65,5

63,5
62,5

63,5



